FIRST READING

MISSING



SECOND READING

MISSING



THIRD READING

MISSING



44th Legislature HB 0717/02

~n

(S BN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

HOUSE BILL NO. 717

INTRODUCED BY LYNCH, MCKITTRICK, GERKE, DRISCOLL, MULAR

2 BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS
TO THE WORKMENS COMPENSATION DIVISION TO FUND THE PROVISIGNS

OF SENATE BILL 54, LAWS OF 1975."

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE CF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
Section 1. The following money is appropriated to the
workmens compensation divison for the biennium ending June
30, 1977, to pay silicosis benefits to those persons made
eligible by section 71-i010.1 (senate bill 54 of the

forty-fourth legislature}:

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year
Ending Ending
6/30/76 6/30/77
From the general fund $268,750 $267,750

-End-

REFERENCE BILL



