FIRST READING
MISSING

SECOND READING

MISSING

THIRD READING
MISSING

44th Legislature HB 0717/02

1	HOUSE BILL NO. 717		
2	INTRODUCED BY LYNCH, MCKITTRICK, GERKE, DRISCOLL, MULAR		
3			
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED:	"AN ACT TO APPROPE	RIATE MONEYS
5	TO THE WORKMENS COMPENSATION	DIVISION TO FUND TE	HE PROVISIONS
6	OF SENATE BILL 54, LAWS OF 1975."		
7			
8	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:		
9	Section 1. The followi	ng money is approp	riated to the
10	workmens compensation divison	for the biennium	ending June
11	30, 1977, to pay silicosis	benefits to those	persons made
12	eligible by section 71-101	.0.1 (senate bill	54 of the
13	forty-fourth legislature):		
14		Fiscal Year	Fiscal Year
15		Ending	Ending
16		6/30/76	6/30/77
17	From the general fund	\$268,750	\$267,750
-End-			

-End-